
Volleyball Schedule

Date Opponent @ Start Time

Thursday, August 30, 2018 Chanute Parsons 4:00

Tuesday, September 04, 2018 Coffeyville Parsons 4:00

Thursday, September 06, 2018 Pittsburg Pittsburg 4:00

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 Independence Independence 4:00

Wednesday, September 12, 2018 Chanute, Thayer Chanute (C team) 4:00

Thursday, September 13, 2018 Coffeyville Coffeyville 4:00

Thursday, September 13, 2018 Meadow View, Altamont Meadow View GS 4:00

Monday, September 17, 2018 Columbus Parsons 4:00

Thursday, September 20, 2018 Independence Parsons 4:00

Saturday, September 22, 2018 Iola, Chanute Iola 8:30

Monday, September 24, 2018 Ft. Scott Parsons 4:00

Tuesday, September 25, 2018 Chanute, indy, Meadow View Chanute 4:00

Saturday, September 29, 2018
Pittsburgh, Coffeyville, Frontenac, 

Lamar, Joplin, Indy, Ft. Scott
Pittsburg @ Middle School 8:30

Tuesday, October 02, 2018 Pittsburg, Ft. Scott Pittsburg 4:00

Thursday, October 04, 2018 St. Pats St. Pats 4:00

Thursday, October 04, 2018 Meadow View Meadow View GS 4:00


